Besetzungsvorschlag
Stadtteilbeirat Dutum/Dorenkamp

Mitglieder des Beirates

Ifd. Nr. Name, Vorname
1 Focker, Gudrun
2 Gores, Heinz-Werner
3 Hagemann, Mirco
4 Hérsting, Frank
5 Knue, Mareike
6 Lange, Siegfried
7 Pappert, Jurgen
8 Parniske, Elke
9 Pfeffing, Thomas
10 Podszun, Holger
11 Tyrell-Besta, Natascha
12 Wellen, Hermann-Josef

Reserveliste

Ifd. Nr. Name, Vorname
1 Blaszyk, Udo
2 Reinarz, Engelbert
3 Herking, Jutta
4
5
6
8




